Item Quantity Reference Part / Value Voltage / Watt /
Ampere
Type /
TECNOLOGY
informations
Tolerance Package Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s
ordering code /

Tolerance Package Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s
ordering code /
Orderable Part Number
1 1 CN5 HEADER 10 Harwin or equivalent M20-7821046
2 2 CN6,CN9 HEADER 8 Harwin or equivalent M20-7820846
3 2 CN7,CN10 HEADER 19x2
4 1 CN8 HEADER 6 Harwin or equivalent M20-7820646
5 1 C1 10uF 10V Ceramic 10% C_1210
6 1 C2 220pF C_0603 Murata or Equivalent
7 1 C3 330uF 10V Tantal 10% 7343-43
8 1 C4 22nF C_0603 Murata or Equivalent
9 2 D1,D2 STPS160A SMA STMicroelectronics STPS160A
10 1 D3 LED_G L_0603 ROHM or equivalent SML-D12M8WT86
11 1 J1 SensiTron_Pow_Supply Harwin or equivalent M20-9773646
STEVAL-IDI001V1-exp
12 1 J2 CAMERA Expansion Winslow Adaptics W53482120SA
13 1 J3 GPIO Expansion Winslow Adaptics W53482120SA
14 1 J4 Not Mount